

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 20922 OF 2025

In

STAMP NO. OF

Maha. State Cooperative Tribal Devept.,PETITIONER
Corporation Ltd., Thr. Managing Director,
Nashik And Others

V/S

Jeevandas S/o. Patruji Pendor And OthersRespondent

DNYANDEEP P. BHONGADE

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 1st December, 2025

P.C. :

None Present, S. O. to two weeks.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)