



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
: NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR.

WRIT PETITION NO. 7608 OF 2025
MAH. STATE CO.OP. TRIBAL DEVPT CORPN. LTD. AND OTHERS
VERSUS
JEEVANDAS S/o PATRUJI PENDOR AND OTHERS

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's Orders or directions and
Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

Mr. D. P. Bhongade, Advocate for the petitioner.
Mr. Raja Dandawate, Advocate for respondent nos.1 to 4 & 6.

CORAM : M. W. CHANDWANI, J.
DATE : JANUARY 06, 2026.

1. Await service to respondent no.5 for two weeks.
2. Stand over to 20.01.2026.
3. Interim order, if any, granted earlier to continue till then.

(M.W.Chandwani, J.)

Diwale